
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
2 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
3 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
4 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro	 ITA
5 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
5 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
7 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA
7 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
7 1990910006333 Vanucci	Nicolas ITA
10 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
10 1931510007704 Karpuk	Stanislav RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
3 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
4 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA
5 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
5 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA
7 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
7 2981650005188 Fedakova	Angelika SVK
9 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Daria RUS
9 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA
9 2951510005131 Kosareva	Maria RUS
9 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Busto	Battle
Busto	Arsizio,	Italy,	18	-	20	October	2019	

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
3 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
4 2051910001452 Lean	Alice GBR
5 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS
5 2061510001970 Komissarova	Yulia RUS
7 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
7 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
9 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
9 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
9 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
9 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
13 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA
13 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
13 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
13 2071510006257 Goleva	Asia RUS
17 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
17 2091890006256 Krugliak	Alexandra UKR
17 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
17 2090910005615 Luciani	Viola ITA
17 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
17 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
17 2040910005447 Semprini	Alessandra ITA
17 2080910004075 Pirani	Rebecca ITA
25 2070180005047 Plotskaya	Marta BLR
25 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
25 2040910004074 Palmieri	Giorgia ITA
25 2060910005415 Azzetti	Rebecca ITA
25 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL
25 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna	Kiara HUN
25 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL
25 2070910004077 Tiroli	Ambra ITA
33 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA
33 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA
33 2021510004694 Fedorova	Ekaterina RUS
33 2040910004407 Mete	Alessia ITA
33 2080910004078 Vinciguerra	Chiara ITA
33 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
39 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL
39 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
39 2050910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA
39 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL
39 2090910005609 Stura	Anna ITA
39 2060910005611 Stura	Elena ITA
45 2040910005613 Guardati	Valeria ITA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
2 1030910006397 Mazzucato	Stefano	Luca ITA
3 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
4 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei	 RUS
5 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
5 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
7 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
7 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
9 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
9 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
9 1020910000220 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA
9 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
13 1040910004063 Cascio	Valerio ITA
13 1081890006228 Adamenko	Ilya UKR
13 1090910004065 Romagnoli	Filippo ITA
13 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA
13 1091510006384 Sazonov	Matvey RUS
13 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
19 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL
19 1050910004064 Manuali	Federico ITA
19 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
19 1050910005498 Iafrate	Andrea	 ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
2 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
3 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
4 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
5 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
6 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA
7 2951510005131 Kosareva	Maria RUS
8 2000910000594 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
9 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
10 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA
11 2981650005188 Fedakova	Angelika SVK

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
2 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
3 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
4 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
5 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
6 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro	 ITA
7 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
8 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
9 1810910004869 Picco	Cristian ITA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei	 RUS
3 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
4 1030910006397 Mazzucato	Stefano	Luca ITA
5 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
6 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
7 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
8 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
9 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
10 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
11 1040910004063 Cascio	Valerio ITA
12 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
13 1091510006384 Sazonov	Matvey RUS
14 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
15 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA
16 1081890006228 Adamenko	Ilya UKR
17 1020910000220 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA
18 1050910004064 Manuali	Federico ITA
19 1050910005498 Iafrate	Andrea	 ITA
20 1080910005374 Mainolfi	Federico ITA
21 1090910004065 Romagnoli	Filippo ITA
22 1070910005500 Milani	Gabriele ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2061510001970 Komissarova	Yulia RUS
3 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
4 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
5 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
6 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS
7 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
8 2051910001452 Lean	Alice GBR
9 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
10 2090910005615 Luciani	Viola ITA
11 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
12 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
13 2071510006257 Goleva	Asia RUS
14 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA
15 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
16 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
17 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
17 2050910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA
17 2061460000126 Teczar	Justyna POL
20 2080910004075 Pirani	Rebecca ITA
20 2060910005415 Azzetti	Rebecca ITA
20 2021510004694 Fedorova	Ekaterina RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



23 2070180005047 Plotskaya	Marta BLR
23 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
23 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
26 2080910004078 Vinciguerra	Chiara ITA
26 2091890006256 Krugliak	Alexandra UKR
26 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA
29 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
29 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
29 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL
32 2070910007730 Marino	Delia ITA
32 2030910007731 Ranzato	Eva ITA
32 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
35 2070910004077 Tiroli	Ambra ITA
35 2020910003461 Pulatova	Asal ITA
35 2040910005447 Semprini	Alessandra ITA
38 2090910005609 Stura	Anna ITA
38 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA
38 2040910004407 Mete	Alessia ITA
41 2060910007633 Antonelli	Agata ITA
41 2060910005611 Stura	Elena ITA
41 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA
44 2050910007732 Carraro	Teresa ITA
44 2050910005496 Milani	Giulia ITA
44 2040910005613 Guardati	Valeria ITA
47 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL
47 2080910005493 Iafrate	Gaia ITA
47 2020910005619 Costanzo	Palma	Chiara ITA
50 2040910004074 Palmieri	Giorgia ITA
50 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL
50 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
53 2060910007639 Molinaro	Angelica ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
2 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA
3 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
4 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
5 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
5 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
7 1070910004882 Zuliani	Gioele ITA
7 1060910005499 Vignoni	Alessandro ITA
9 1050910005498 Iafrate	Andrea	 ITA
9 1080910006444 D'Adda	Filippo ITA
9 1050910006483 D'Oria	Mattia ITA
9 1840910006446 Bertolin	Stefano ITA
13 1960910006490 Zampieri	Gabriele ITA
13 1070910005500 Milani	Gabriele ITA
13 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA
13 1050910005502 Ruvolo	Simone ITA

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



17 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA
18 1980910000656 Faugno	Francesco ITA
19 1050910007402 Moldoveanu	Federico ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS
2 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS
3 2050910006486 Vitarelli	Sabrina ITA
4 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
5 2020910005451 Temporin	Camilla ITA
5 2030910007422 Rosa	Brusin	Arianna ITA
7 2960910001506 Bertelli	Federica ITA
7 2010910007393 Lodolini	Sara ITA
9 2050910005496 Milani	Giulia ITA
9 2040910005447 Semprini	Alessandra ITA
9 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA
9 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA
13 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA
13 2050910005424 Di	Grazia	Ilaria ITA
13 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
16 2080910005493 Iafrate	Gaia ITA
17 2100910007424 Zoppi	Aurora ITA
18 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
DNS 2890910003504 Bortolato	Silvia ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1920910001491 Savi	Gianmarco ITA 157
2 1951600005335 Fall	Dame SEN 157
3 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 150
4 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 135
5 1020910003465 Bianzale	Alessio ITA 135
5 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 135
7 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 135
8 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 125
9 1030910007392 Ripamonti	Stefano ITA 120
10 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 120
11 1050910007402 Moldoveanu	Federico ITA 115
11 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 115
13 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE 115
14 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA 110
15 1810910004869 Picco	Cristian ITA 100
16 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL 0

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS 120
2 2010910002143 Brivio	Francesca ITA 115
3 2040910006447 Pacchetti	Elisa ITA 115
4 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA 105
4 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 105
6 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 105
6 2010910003478 Scaglia	Elisa ITA 105
8 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS 100
9 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 100
10 2050910006347 Pavanello	Michela ITA 100
11 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 100
12 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Daria RUS 90
12 2091890006256 Krugliak	Alexandra UKR 90
14 2050910006486 Vitarelli	Sabrina ITA 90
14 2050910006395 Petrelli	Sara ITA 90
16 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1000870001497 Ranjbar	Vakili	Pedram AUT 4,152 4,791
2 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro	 ITA 4,329 4,863
3 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 4,383 4,885
4 1920910001509 Brivio	Savio ITA 4,235 4,706
5 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,435 5,218
6 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,464 5,265
7 1991700000543 Cañero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP 4,605 5,058
8 1980910000656 Faugno	Francesco ITA 4,646 5,756
9 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 4,647 -
10 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 4,650 -
11 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA 4,712 -
12 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA 4,813 -
13 1920910000201 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 4,821 -
14 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,841 -
15 1960910001513 Allegrini	Matteo ITA 4,841 -
16 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA 4,841 -
17 1980910002124 Notari	Flavio ITA 4,896 -
18 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,908 -
19 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 4,936 -
20 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA 5,046 -
21 1990910006333 Vanucci	Nicolas ITA 5,238 -
22 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,503 -

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA 4,818 5,422
2 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Daria RUS 5,013 5,580
3 2010910002405 Paoli	Elisa ITA 4,805 5,328
4 2930910000664 Rotunno	Cristina ITA 4,879 5,417
5 2010910003478 Scaglia	Elisa ITA 5,045 -
6 2010910002143 Brivio	Francesca ITA 5,098 -
7 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA 5,330 -
8 2990910001504 Berti	Gomathi ITA 5,340 -
9 2960910001506 Bertelli	Federica ITA 5,357 -
10 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS 5,391 -
11 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 5,571 -
12 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 6,382 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 4,591 5,028
2 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE 4,403 5,119
3 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 4,601 5,088
4 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA 4,596 5,109
5 1040910003468 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA 4,602 5,414
6 1020910003465 Bianzale	Alessio ITA 4,834 5,611
7 1060910004401 Scoccia	Alessandro ITA 4,855 5,570
8 1050910006483 D'Oria	Mattia ITA 4,895 5,720
9 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA 4,976 -
10 1020910000220 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA 4,996 -
11 1050910005502 Ruvolo	Simone ITA 4,996 -
12 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 5,041 -
13 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS 5,043 -
14 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 5,061 -
15 1060910005499 Vignoni	Alessandro ITA 5,094 -
16 1050910005498 Iafrate	Andrea ITA 5,126 -
17 1030910007392 Ripamonti	Stefano ITA 5,167 -
18 1070910004882 Zuliani	Gioele ITA 5,315 -
19 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA 5,585 -
20 1080910006444 D'adda	Filippo ITA 5,588 -
21 1070910005500 Milani	Gabriele ITA 5,624 -
22 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL 5,647 -
23 1050910007402 Moldoveanu	Federico ITA 5,710 -
24 1060910007733 Costantino	Mattia ITA 5,773 -
25 1091460001081 Teczar	Maciej POL 5,991 -
26 1060910007734 Carlini	Fabio ITA 6,107 -
27 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 6,376 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA 4,481 5,216
2 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 5,062 5,433
3 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 4,983 5,270
4 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA 4,852 5,454
5 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA 4,853 5,764
6 2070910000670 Coloprisca	Giorgia ITA 5,065 5,835
7 2050910003567 Pasqualini	Sara ITA 5,097 5,366
8 2051910001452 Lean	Alice GBR 5,229 5,963
9 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS 5,046 6,319
10 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA 5,135 5,909
11 2050910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA 5,144 5,983
12 2050910006347 Pavanello	Michela ITA 5,226 6,230
13 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA 5,256 6,097
14 2050910005424 Di	Grazia	Ilaria ITA 5,276 6,122
15 2050910005496 Milani	Giulia ITA 5,277 6,069
16 2040910004407 Mete	Alessia ITA 5,328 6,044
17 2050910006395 Petrelli	Sara ITA 5,354 -
18 2020910002400 Bonizzoni	Micaela ITA 5,396 -
19 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 5,432 -
20 2040910007735 Baldo	Roberta ITA 5,472 -
21 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA 5,501 -
22 2020910005619 Costanzo	Palma	Chiara ITA 5,513 -
23 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL 5,566 -
24 2030910007422 Rosa	Brusin	Arianna ITA 5,583 -
25 2050910006486 Vitarelli	Sabrina ITA 5,584 -
26 2030910005060 Paolinelli	Alessia ITA 5,665 -
27 2060910005491 Romano	Aurora ITA 5,669 -
28 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 5,723 -
29 2080910005493 Iafrate	Gaia ITA 5,747 -
30 2080910005495 Roveda	Chiara ITA 5,749 -
31 2040910005061 Romani	Giulia ITA 5,801 -
32 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 5,815 -
33 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL 5,832 -
34 2070910007730 Marino	Delia ITA 5,836 -
35 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA 5,847 -
36 2040910007423 Bissoli	Aurora ITA 5,871 -
37 2060910007639 Molinaro	Angelica ITA 6,091 -
38 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 6,097 -
39 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna	Kiara HUN 6,169 -
40 2080910007736 Zanzottera	Giulia ITA 6,267 -
41 2050910005420 Carmignani	Giulia ITA 6,285 -
42 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL 6,356 -
43 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL 6,363 -
44 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL 6,465 -
45 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL 6,562 -
46 2080910007737 Rivetti	Claudia ITA 6,877 -
47 2060910007633 Antonelli	Agata ITA 7,112 -
48 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL 7,300 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



49 2050910007732 Carraro	Teresa ITA DQ -
50 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA DQ -
50 2040910006447 Pacchetti	Elisa ITA DQ -


